Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

AS1923
Datasheet - O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
11 Ordering Information
The device is available as the standard products listed in Table 4.
*) on request
Note: All products are RoHS compliant.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/ICdirect
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@austriamicrosystems.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.austriamicrosystems.com/distributor
These devices are available in factory-set input voltage thresholds. Choose the desired reset threshold suffix from Table 5 and insert it instead of
“x” in the part number.
Table 4.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Marking Descriptiom Delivery Form Package
AS1923A-BSTT-A ASJD
Quad-Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Open Drain Output
Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1923A-BSTT-C ASJF
Quad-Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Open Drain Output
Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1923A-BSTT-I ASJP
Quad-Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Open Drain Output
Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1923A-BSTT-K ASJR
Quad-Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Open Drain Output
Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1923A-BSTT-O ASJV
Quad-Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Open Drain Output
Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1923A-BSTT-x* tbd
Quad-Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Open Drain Output
Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
AS1923B-BSTT-x* tbd
Quad-Voltage Microprocessor Supervisory Circuit
with Internal 10μA Current Source Pullup Output
Tape and Reel 6-pin SOT23
Table 5.  Variants Suffix Guide (x)